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> ILL INOIS SQOIB . (313) 337-3300

Office
Interstate
Washington, D. C.

Re; Agreement d

Gentlemen: JOB Wadrioglaa, R f
Delivered to you herewith for filing pursuant to Section 20c

of the Interstate Commerce Act and the rules and regulations promul-
gated thereunder are six (6) fully executed counterparts of the above-
referenced Agreement dated as of May 31, 1976, all as more fully
described herein.

Lessor:

Lessee: "

RECCRDATIO:; r;

The parties to this Agreement are:

afefcrrird united States Railway Equipment Co.
... 2200 East Devon Avenue
AlVJ Des Plaines, Illinois 60018

William M. Gibbons, Trustee of'the
Property of Chicago, Rock Island
and Pacific Railroad Company, Debtor
139 West Van Buren Street
Chicago, Illinois 60605

This Agreement amends the following leases between United
States Railway Equipment Co. and Chicago, Rock Island and Pacific
Railroad Company as dated as of January 15, 1974, as amended.

1976-/// oAivi

Lease Group No.RECOKMT.-™.- r
'

1
2
3
6
7
8
9
10

Accordingly, we would appreciate it if you would file the
enclosed Agreement as a subfiling under Lease Group No. 1 and then
cross-reference this Agreement to the other ̂ ŝS—jaEĝ E13 m^nt^̂ JSd
above. '• mOMnUH no, Z}6£-.!fffaA &

«IUU201976^ 20

Recordation No.

7304.-
7308-
7307-
7305
7309
7303
7302
7312

7305 A S U B S I D I A R Y OF EVANS P R O D U C T S CO.



Office of the Secretary
Interstate Commerce Commission
Page Two
July 16, 1976

. Enclosed, herewith is Rosenthal and Schanfield Check No, 20167
in the amount of $10.00 to cover the applicable filing fees,

,. Please mail four (4) duly-recorded counterparts of this
Agreement" to I. Walter Deitch, 105 West Adams Street, Chicago,
Illinois 60603. .

T 1

\ Very truly yours,

IITED STATES RAILWAY EQUIPMENT CO.

Assistant Secretary

IWDr.scc

Enclosures



3ntmttate Commerce Commfetffim
JB.C. 20423 7/22/76

OFFICE OP THE SECRETARY

• I* Valuer Deitefa
105 ftfept Adams Street
Chicago, Illinois 60603

Dear^Sir: " f V
i ' ! . fc.

; , '. V .
The enclosed document was recorded pursuant to the provisions .

' ..K j \
of Section 2Qfc o^ the Interstate Commerce Act, 49 U.S.C. ;20c, on 7/20/76

at , and assigned recordation number

Sioc^rely ,y6urs,

\ - '/•;•
jert
Secretry,eta

!\\

Enclosure SE-39
(2/75)


